551-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
HFE1600 Series
Features
 1U rackmount containing up to 5 units
 Internal ORing MOSFET & Current Share
 High Effi ciency
 Up to 7600W in 1U rack
 Full array of signals available

MARKED "A"
SEE NOTE 2.
MODEL KEY
FOR DIFFERENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE MODELS.
12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V
11
.4
466.2 ±0.5
483.0 ±1.0
43
.6
0.
0
+
0.
4
24
.5
31
.7
6.
0
A A A A A
SEE NOTE 1.
6. THE HFE-S1U RACK IS SHOWN WITH 5 HFE1600
UNITS INSTALLED.
30
8.
0
 TY
Px
2
15
.0
 TY
Px
2
13.0  TYPx2
13.0  TYPx2
M5 HOLES FOR
MOUNTING BRACKETS.
4 PLACES
(SEE NOTE 3.)   74.0 55.0 55.0
236.6
290.0 80.5
114.0
24
.0
 TY
P
14
.0
10
.8
14.0  TYPx2 20.0  TYPx2
16
.0
 TY
Px
2
14
.0
 TY
Px
2
MODULE " A " MODULE " B " MODULE " C " MODULE " D " MODULE " E "
OUTPUT
BUS BAR " -V "
OUTPUT
BUS BAR " -V "
OUTPUT
BUS BAR " +V "